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CIAIRIFIAJFY SRR rS BRIRry Report

Vehicle Information:

N

2003 CHRYSLER 300M No accident/damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: 2C3HE66G83H540714 l

SEDAN 4 DR o ‘

3.5L V6 SFI SOHC ".r 2 Previous owners -

FRONT WHEEL DRVE ce ? !
k1t

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

’
‘3’5 19 Service records available

CARFAX Report Provided By: .

Carson Restoration

6 1st St Se

Chisholm, MN 55719 Personal vehicle

218-254-2698
W W W .carsonrestoration.com

¥

Lastreported odometer
127,498 reading
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‘.
$ $590 Above retail book value ' Fo

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/30/13 at 12:49:06 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

EEAEN x| P rice calculator”

Adjust the value of this 2003 Chrysler 300M based on the information available in this report

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

E 0 =~

Enter retail book value here

+ $590

Above retail book value

Start by entering the This vehicle is worth
retail book value from a more than average,
pricing guide website. based on information
in this report,

¥

Begin by entering
the retail book value

-

Compare adjusted retail
value to seller’s asking

/L/ price when making
vour decision,

ﬂmﬁﬂm Ownership History gk Owner 1 & Owner 2
The number of ow ners is estimated

Year purchased 2003 2008
Type of ow ner Personal Personal
Estimated length of ow nership 5yrs. 6 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo.
Ow ned in the follow ing states/provinces Massachusetts M:isggrr::zitii’
Estimated miles driven per year 10,513/yr 16,331/yr
Last reported odometer reading 58,129 127,498




(EVELY x|

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

(EVELY x|

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

(EVCE x|

> >
Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems w ere reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX w ill buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms

|| ||
Reporiod Reporiod
Reporiod Reporiod
Reporiod Reporiod
s naicad
Reporiod Reporiod
Reporied Reporiod

[ Date:
12/12/2002

01/28/2003

01/28/2003
Low mileage!
This ow ner drove
less than the

industry average 02/03/2003

of 15,000 miles

per year.
02/03/2003
02/14/2003
06/25/2003

Mileage:
7

43

3,091

Source:

Service Facility

Service Facility

Massachusetts

Motor Vehicle Dept.

East Taunton, MA

Somerset Chrysler
Jeep

Somerset, MA
508-675-1106

somersetautogroup.co

m

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Somerset, MA

Massachusetts

Motor Vehicle Dept.

East Taunton, MA
Title #AY 459784

Service Facility

Comments:

Pre-delivery inspection completed

Body computer/module reprogrammed
Headlight sw itch replaced
State safety inspection completed

Vehicle purchase reported
Registered as
personal vehicle

State safety inspection completed

Passed safety or emissions inspection
View w hat w as inspected

Title or registration issued
First ow ner reported
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced




02/13/2004

02/13/2004

02/08/2005

02/08/2005

07/18/2005

11/30/2005

02/09/2006

02/09/2006

03/01/2006

05/03/2006

08/25/2006

01/10/2007

02/07/2007

07/11/2007

11/08/2007

02/21/2008

02/21/2008

8,904

19,115

30,388

42,845

53,384

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Raynham, MA

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Raynham, MA

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Raynham, MA

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Taunton, MA
Title #AY 459784

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Raynham, MA

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Central Dodge
Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Raynham, MA

Central Dodge

State inspection completed

Passed safety or emissions inspection
View w hat w as inspected

State inspection completed

Passed safety inspection
View w hat w as inspected

Oil and filter changed

Automatic transmission checked
Qil and filter changed
Alignment checked

State inspection completed

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View w hat w as inspected

Registration issued or renew ed
Vehicle color noted as Black

Qil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Qil and filter changed
Serpentine belt replaced
Throttle body cleaned/serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/pow ertrain computer/module checked
Oil and filter changed

State inspection completed

Passed safety inspection
View w hat w as inspected

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/pow ertrain computer/module checked
Qil and filter changed

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

View w hat w as inspected

Qil and filter changed




Raynham, MA
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com

State safety inspection completed
Inspection completed

02/26/2008 53,525 Massachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
Raynham, MA
View w hat w as inspected
03/01/2008 Massachusetts Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Black
East Taunton, MA
Title #AY 459784
07/16/2008 57,723 Central Dodge Maintenance inspection completed
Raynham, MA Oil and filter changed
508-823-0101
centralautogroup.com
08/07/2008 58,129 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
10/28/2008 58,219 Massachusetts Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renew ed
Law rence, MA New ow ner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black
10/31/2008 58,344 Massachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
North Andover, MA
11/14/2008 Massachusetts Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Law rence, MA Vehicle color noted as Black
Title #BG294305
10/31/2009 73,199 Clark Chrysler Jeep Maintenance inspection completed
Methuen, MA State inspection completed
978-683-8775 Battery/charging system checked
clarkchryslerjeep.co
m
10/31/2009 Massachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
Methuen, MA
08/31/2010 87,205 Clark Chrysler Jeep Maintenance inspection completed
Methuen, MA Tires rotated
978-683-8775
clarkchryslerjeep.co
m
10/01/2010 Massachusetts Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Law rence, MA Registration updated w hen ow ner moved
Title #BG294305 the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black
11/03/2010 90,310 Massachusetts Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
Methuen, MA
11/05/2010 90,674 Clark Chrysler Jeep Maintenance inspection completed
Methuen, MA Transmission serviced
978-683-8775
clarkchryslerjeep.co
m
06/17/2011 New Hampshire Registration issued or renew ed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Vehicle color noted as Black
Derry, NH
06/28/2011 101,000 New Hampshire Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station










